JOB: TyPE:
www.beghe l l i . com6�
PRODuCT OvERvIEW
The HDT series of industrial emergency lighting units are de-
signed to be durable, dependable and easy to install.  The fully
gasketed NEMA 4x rated PVC housing can be used in most
damp, wet and hose down areas. The HDT has been designed
with the PulseGuard pulse switching charger.  The PulseGuard

regulated lead acid battery that provides a minimum emergency
duration of 90 minutes (for the listed rating). Recharge time of
the battery is twenty-four (24) hours.  The maximum working
temperature is 50° C.
BEGhELLI AuTO-TEST (AT)
The HDT auto-test feature automatically monitors the functional
operation of the unit.  Auto-test monitors the operation of the
lamps, battery and circuitry and displays any alerts.  Periodic
emergency tests, up to ninety (90) minutes duration are simu-
lated to ensure proper operation during an actual power failure.
Operating status is visually indicated by multi-function LED in-
dication.
mODEL RATInG GuIDE
Model Voltage Wattage Cabinet
90min 120min 180min 240min
HDT-6-27 6 27 18 12 8 A
HDT-6-36 6 36 27 18 12 A
HDT-6-54 6 54 36 27 18 B
HDT-6-72 6 72 54 36 27 B
HDT-6-100 6 100 72 54 36 C
HDT-12-36 12 36 27 18 12 A
HDT-12-54 12 54 36 27 18 B
HDT-12-72 12 72 54 36 27 B
HDT-12-100 12 100 72 54 36 C
WARRAnTy
The HDT Series comes with a 5-year factory warranty.  Lamps
are not covered under the warranty.  Deliberate damage, misuse,
improper installation effectively cancel the warranty.